Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages 171

0.0158 mm (0.000625-in) per step to 0.127 mm (0.005-
in) per step and delivers thrust of up to 337 N (75 lbs.).
Identifying the part number codes when ordering
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES:
LRW04BR-M43-0025-12-XXX =
Linear Rail System, WDG anti-back-
lash nut, standard linear rail, Black
Ice TFE coated screw, right hand
thread, motorized, Size 17 stepper
motor, 0.025-in lead, 12-in stroke,
with no additional unique feature
LRG04NN-A00-0000-12-XXX
= Linear Rail System, guide only,
standard linear rail, guide only (no
screw), no motor, 12-in stroke, with
no additional unique feature
LR B R M 43
Prefix:
LR
 = Linear
Rail
System
(LRS)
Coating
S =  Uncoated
B =  Black
 Ice™
N =  No screw
Drive/
Mounting
A =  None
B =  No
 motor,
 in-line
 motor
 mount
M =  Motorized
W
Nut
Style
B = BFW
    nut
W = WDG
 nut
G =  Guide
 only
Motor
Frame
00 =  No
   motor
43 =  Size 17
   Stepper
   Motor
XX = Custom
0025
Nominal
Thread
Lead
Code
(in
inches)
0000 =
No screw
Select
from
Lead
Code
Chart
–04
Rail
Frame
Size:
Load
04 =

tions, etc.)
08– XXX––
Identifying the part number codes when ordering ScrewRail®
SR 04 ES Z00
Size
04= 1/2-in
06= 3/4-in
08= 1-in
Identifier =
Standard
Prefix:
SR = Scre-
wRail®
ES =
End Support
–
Identifying the part number codes when ordering ScrewRail®  End Supports
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages
Guides: ScrewRail® Linear Actuators
182
HaydonKerk Motion SolutionsTM •
ScrewRail®: SRA Series General Purpose
inch
(mm)
A
Diam.
B C
Diam.
D
Diam.
E F G
Diam.
IH(B.C.D.)